
Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Sl
No

111436

110795

138391

113872

133278

125997

110832

117376

128892

136045

101974

114910

125426

120969

101070

103898

139304

103028

119172

135324

107171

114895

120790

137431

100523

106816

133285

114441

123782

106858

126100

101575

139902

114157

112858

101284

110824

106423

119350

137049

138883

119419

108567

139669

132536

App
No

PB185

RB034

RB089

PB145

AG323

PB378

RR112

PB212

RB042

NJ370

AG150

PB369

HD171

NJ452

RR050

PB309

PB164

RR091

NJ486

RB043

PB252

QE258

RR086

PB376

NJ345

RR069

PB328

PB136

PB228

RR131

PB354

HD205

QE186

PB198

PB180

HD218

HD292

AG061

RB091

RB085

AG443

PB205

NJ391

AG135

HD208

Reg
No

SANKET

RIYAZ BASHA

SRINIVAS

SHIVAKUMAR

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

SHOBHA

SUDHEER KUMAR KONDGULI

JAYALAXMI G

MAHESH

NAGARATNA

SHIVUKUMAR

CHETAN VIJAY KUMAR

GURURAJ

CHANDRAKANTH P R

UMESH SADALAPURE

LINGARAJ

RAMULU

UJWALA 

RACHOTI

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

MALLIKARJUNA

PRIYANKA 

NAGARAJ

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

SURESH

SANJEEVKUMAR

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

SAVITRI

M SACHIN

VIJAYKUMARI 

SIDRAMAPPA

CHANNAVEERAPPA NAGNOOR

SHIVAPUTRA

NANDINI T S

SRIDHAR A

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

SHEEBA SUHASINI

SUNILKUMAR

AMARESH HANAMANT

GURULING V H

SHIVAKANT

Candidate Name

3B

2B

SC

3B

3B

3B

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

SC

3B

3B

GM

2A

3B

3B

CAT-1

SC

3B

2A

3B

SC

3B

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

GM

3B

2A

3B

SC

2A

3B

ST

GM

2A

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

3B

3B

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 R PD HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

24-MAY-86

21-JUL-88

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

25-DEC-91

15-NOV-84

03-JUN-87

22-JUL-87

01-AUG-87

20-JUN-86

10-DEC-86

01-AUG-88

05-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

08-MAY-85

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

04-OCT-87

15-SEP-89

01-JUN-92

30-JUL-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

06-FEB-91

19-JUN-93

31-JUL-85

24-AUG-88

31-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

05-MAY-87

30-MAR-92

08-JUN-84

23-NOV-84

21-JUL-87

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

24-FEB-92

01-FEB-84

10-JUL-84

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

DOB

74

73

71

71

69

69

69

67

67

67

67

66

66

66

66

66

65

65

65

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

Score

General
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47
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53
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55
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

131922

140217

134931

112270

114522

123516

100898

117954

112441

120445

137090

131366

138399

123923

119782

102207

121731

126347

100300

131709

116805

136242

111133

117636

120039

107760

119370

128195

137464

109112

127234

128048

140298

124471

122448

117992

115202

103776

125137

124666

122218

115516

121321

135920

103055

App
No

RR084

AA797

AG493

AG157

AA616

PB124

HD207

PB345

PB278

PB169

RB060

RR081

RB046

PB362

RB074

HD204

HD139

FC206

RB057

RB056

PB144

RB035

HD193

RR044

RB088

PB416

RB090

RB068

RB103

PB415

RR087

PB222

RR075

HD214

PB112

PB364

PB179

PB417

RR137

RB028

AA727

HD215

AA668

RR109

RB054

Reg
No

MARIA SANTOSH

RAJESHWRI R

RAVI KUMBAR

TULJARAM

MAHESH

MOHAMMAD SHAIKH ISMAIL

SURYAKIRAN

SANTOSH

VISHWANATH S N 

VINODKUMAR

SHARANA BASAVA

NETRAVATHI

HANMANTHA

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

SHIVAKUMAR

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SANGAMESHWARA

SHARANAPPA

SRIKANTHN

SWAROOPARNI

KUMAR NAIK L N 

JYOTHI

DINESH KAKARE

KAVITHA R

KAMAL

ROHAN KUMAR V

ADVEPPA

SHEKSHAVALI K

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SHIVUKUMAR B CHINIWAL

SOMSINGH

AVINASH

SANTOSH

MAMIT KUMAR

SUDHAKER

SRUTI Y

JYOTHI

SUNIL

HANOCK

ARJUN

RAMESH U 

YALLAPPA

Candidate Name

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

2B

SC

3B

3B

SC

GM

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

2A

2B

SC

2A

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

2B

3B

3B

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

3B

SC

2A

2A

Category

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 R HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 PD HK

 K HK

 HK

 R W PH HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

25-MAY-87

28-AUG-87

05-FEB-88

01-JUN-89

02-MAY-90

23-DEC-81

01-SEP-82

20-FEB-83

27-JAN-85

01-MAR-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-79

09-JUL-81

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

27-FEB-87

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-85

01-DEC-85

12-JUN-86

20-JUN-86

01-APR-88

03-JUN-89

12-AUG-85

01-JUN-86

10-MAY-87

06-AUG-87

29-SEP-89

01-JUN-91

01-JUN-92

19-MAY-85

01-JUL-85

28-MAY-87

01-JUN-88

17-DEC-89

01-MAR-90

21-SEP-92

22-MAY-76

01-JUN-82

12-FEB-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

DOB

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

53

Score

General
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Sl
No

112674

139160

130752

106659

120658

100425

136887

115820

125947

110673

105676

118727

109784

137826

127246

101796

134619

112141

119144

134372

103913

106503

115484

112507

100617

124613

117788

141044

128003

140510

136029

132461

138846

130301

133318

136572

113692

124647

115463

121227

114928

113322

106108

138064

133169

App
No

RR039

HD210

PB109

HD206

PB194

AG453

PB094

HD272

RR006

HD181

RR128

RR092

PB264

PB283

RR061

PB117

AG292

RR108

HD267

RB087

RB092

FC596

PB256

PB265

HD117

PB329

RR118

HD149

PB410

RR274

RB096

PB342

PB003

HD269

PB296

AA896

PB302

PB099

FC292

RR134

PB305

RR038

PB316

HD177

AG398

Reg
No

TIPPESWAMY G C 

CHINTHAN MUKKA

RAJSHEKAR

DAYANAND

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

ASHWINI

GOVIND

MOHAN 

SHAMBULINGASHA J

NAGARAJA S E

BASAVARAJA H

MUD LALSING NAIK

MAQBOOL NAWAZ

RAGHAVENDRA 

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

SRIKANT

CHANDRASHEKAR

BENNY BARAK

BASAVALINGA G M

NAVEENKUMAR

MAHESH

ASHOK KUMAR

MIRZA FAIYAZ BAIG

RAFEEQ

MARY

MANJUNATHSWAMY

DONALD

AMARESHWARA

YUVARAJU O V

IBHRAHIM KHAN

AMARGUNDESHWARI

DEVARAJ B

KIRAN

JAYSINGH

JAGADEESH

DUNDAPPA

ASHAPAK

AMITKUMAR 

SAVITRAVVA VARADAYYA K

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

CHANNABASAVA G M

RASHMI H D

SHASHIKANTHRADDY PATIL

Candidate Name

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

SC

3B

3A

SC

SC

3B

2A

3A

SC

2B

SC

SC

SC

2A

3B

3B

ST

SC

2A

2A

2B

2B

3B

3B

3B

3B

SC

2B

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

2B

GM

3B

CAT-1

3B

ST

SC

3A

Category

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 W HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-AUG-88

27-APR-89

03-JUL-84

01-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

12-AUG-86

20-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

03-JUN-91

05-JUN-83

20-JUL-85

05-MAY-86

20-JUN-86

12-AUG-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

07-SEP-85

18-JUL-86

23-MAY-87

20-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

22-JUL-88

10-APR-81

05-MAY-81

05-MAY-81

10-JUL-84

05-SEP-86

24-APR-87

27-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

29-MAR-89

06-DEC-76

11-MAY-81

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

16-JUN-88

18-AUG-88

06-DEC-90

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

13-JUN-86

18-FEB-87

26-JUL-87

DOB

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

Score

General
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136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Sl
No

107810

128664

114352

109722

109887

115390

116075

120551

124572

112803

126955

105564

108348

127260

126804

120394

113647

104209

135856

133217

136856

111520

124510

121030

121490

110289

100616

139580

125936

134505

130305

107455

111734

136923

128317

125301

102451

122786

110395

119960

115097

136269

126922

135379

123547

App
No

HD299

NJ273

AG488

PB308

HD217

PB076

PB157

PB142

AG383

PB380

PB421

PB688

AG003

RB048

RR048

PB371

HD273

PB375

PB134

QE094

PB298

HD288

HD247

HD017

AG036

PB231

HD145

RR051

FC405

HD255

RR133

HD134

HD274

PB077

HD256

PB246

RB032

PB399

HD282

PB208

PB089

AA647

AA568

FC265

HD140

Reg
No

JAGADISH

IMRAN KHAN

RENUKA S

SANTOSH

OMKAR

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

SURESHKUMAR

CHANDRAPPA O

SOPHIA

VIJAY MITRA

KIRANKUMAR IRANGUDI

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

KUPENDRA

VISHAL

RAMESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

GABRIEL

DASHARATH

TEJASWINI

VINOD DUDHAKAMBLE

RADHA G

DEVARAJ

ABDUL WAHAB

UMESHA S

HARISH

VANI

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

ANANDSHEEL

REETA

MAHESH

SRIKANT

HARISHKUMAR

RAGHAVENDRA

VINOD

KIRAN KUMAR

NAGARAJ

CHRISTOPHER

NAGAPPA

ASHOKA K V

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

Candidate Name

3B

2B

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

3B

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

CAT-1

ST

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

2B

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

Category

 HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

20-MAY-88

30-MAY-88

20-JUL-88

06-APR-89

28-OCT-82

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

15-AUG-85

26-APR-86

15-AUG-87

18-FEB-93

27-MAR-85

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

05-JUN-90

02-MAY-84

07-JUN-84

16-JUN-86

26-MAR-87

11-JAN-88

26-MAY-89

25-OCT-89

12-MAY-85

24-JUN-86

16-MAR-87

25-APR-88

01-JUN-88

01-JAN-91

01-JUN-81

21-JAN-83

18-MAR-83

05-JUN-84

12-JUL-85

21-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

01-JAN-92

07-DEC-86

23-FEB-87

28-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

15-JUL-87

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

DOB

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

Score

General
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181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Sl
No

100741

129314

112750

118394

135874

104177

132135

117266

113728

130605

120659

113306

111687

101941

137546

131494

123155

112677

104986

106620

101433

122010

133568

101287

118014

134771

128624

128042

110031

120866

115569

121681

128810

106552

126834

107704

109962

110937

116952

136924

114293

137624

126864

107689

120462

App
No

PB300

AA676

HD219

RB078

RB086

RB065

HD249

PB148

PB062

HD258

NJ207

PB139

PB258

HD203

RB097

PB166

PB073

PB165

QE236

AG015

HD168

HD227

RR054

HD166

HD119

HD236

RR034

HD135

HD162

HD562

PB197

HD125

HD137

AG124

HD124

HD192

HD198

RR080

HD300

HD132

HD186

HD196

HD265

PB103

HD126

Reg
No

PRAMODINI

SHEELA J 

MD TOUSEEF

SAROJA  M

SHANT KUMAR

MOHAMMED SHAFI

SANDEEP

MAHESH

AMIT KUMAR

ANAND

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

VINOD KUMAR B K

NAWAZ ALI

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

GURUNATHA

MALLIKARJUN

SUBHAN

KANAKAPPA

SANTOSH

MD FAROOQ ALI

SHEKHAR NAIK

MAHADEV

RAJKUMAR

MOHD SHAREEF

ASHOK

JYOTHI RANI

ANIL KUMAR

MALLIKARJUN

VEERESH SIMPI

NAZARENE

RITA ROSELEEN

ANANDA HIREMATH

JOSEPHINE

DATTURAJ

NAGNATH

SHIVAKUMARA H S

SANTOSH

SUNIL KIRAN

CHANDRASHEKHAR

JOHANESH MARY

SABASTIN JOY

MONAMMA

ELIAZAR

Candidate Name

CAT-1

SC

2B

SC

3B

CAT-1

2A

3B

SC

3B

SC

SC

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

2B

SC

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

2A

CAT-1

SC

3B

CAT-1

3B

2A

3B

3B

3B

3B

ST

SC

2A

3B

SC

3B

3B

3B

2A

3B

Category

 W HK

 R W HK

 R HK

 R W HK

 HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 W HK

 PH HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

31-JUL-92

30-AUG-86

28-JUN-87

15-APR-85

06-AUG-85

14-SEP-87

02-OCT-87

20-JUN-91

19-JAN-86

01-JAN-90

06-APR-90

02-MAY-85

01-JUN-85

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

03-SEP-93

19-JUL-81

20-NOV-83

01-JUN-87

01-DEC-82

01-JUL-86

10-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

10-JUL-80

01-JAN-83

01-MAY-85

14-MAY-86

24-JAN-87

05-MAY-83

05-NOV-83

03-NOV-84

03-MAY-87

22-JUL-80

01-JUN-81

20-MAR-82

04-JUN-87

02-DEC-87

31-JUL-86

15-JUN-84

28-JUL-84

01-JUN-87

03-JAN-86

06-MAY-88

01-JUN-79

13-MAR-87

DOB

41

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

31

30

30

30

29

28

26

20

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences, HassanInstitute Name :

WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sl
No

110832

128892

101974

119172

120790

126100

139902

110824

119350

137049

138883

140217

131366

126347

100300

111133

120039

119370

125137

124666

100425

124613

132461

121227

138064

114352

112803

124510

121490

134505

111734

100741

129314

118394

131494

128042

128810

126834

137624

107689

App
No

RR112

RB042

AG150

NJ486

RR086

PB354

QE186

HD292

RB091

RB085

AG443

AA797

RR081

FC206

RB057

HD193

RB088

RB090

RR137

RB028

AG453

PB329

PB342

RR134

HD177

AG488

PB380

HD247

AG036

HD255

HD274

PB300

AA676

RB078

PB166

HD135

HD137

HD124

HD196

PB103

Reg
No

SHOBHA

JAYALAXMI G

NAGARATNA

UJWALA 

PRIYANKA 

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

NANDINI T S

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

SHEEBA SUHASINI

RAJESHWRI R

NETRAVATHI

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SWAROOPARNI

JYOTHI

KAVITHA R

SRUTI Y

JYOTHI

ASHWINI

MARY

AMARGUNDESHWARI

SAVITRAVVA VARADAYYA K

RASHMI H D

RENUKA S

SOPHIA

TEJASWINI

RADHA G

VANI

REETA

PRAMODINI

SHEELA J 

SAROJA  M

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

JYOTHI RANI

RITA ROSELEEN

JOSEPHINE

JOHANESH MARY

MONAMMA

Candidate Name

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

GM

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

2A

2B

3B

SC

SC

2A

SC

3A

3B

SC

3B

SC

3A

3B

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

3B

3B

2A

Category

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R W HK

 R W PH HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

Hor - Res

25-DEC-91

03-JUN-87

01-AUG-87

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-92

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

23-NOV-84

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

24-FEB-92

28-AUG-87

01-JUN-90

27-FEB-87

10-FEB-88

20-JUN-86

03-JUN-89

01-JUN-86

21-SEP-92

22-MAY-76

12-AUG-86

10-JUL-84

29-MAR-89

06-DEC-90

18-FEB-87

20-JUL-88

15-AUG-87

26-MAY-89

12-MAY-85

01-JAN-91

18-MAR-83

31-JUL-92

30-AUG-86

15-APR-85

03-SEP-93

24-JAN-87

22-JUL-80

20-MAR-82

03-JAN-86

01-JUN-79

DOB

69

67

67

65

64

62

62

60

60

60

60

59

58

57

57

56

56

55

54

53

52

49

49

48

47

47

46

44

43

43

42

41

40

39

37

34

32

32

29

26

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences, HassanInstitute Name :

RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

125997

136045

101974

120969

103898

103028

119172

135324

114895

120790

100523

114441

123782

106858

139902

101284

119350

137049

119419

132536

112270

114522

112441

120445

121731

116805

117636

119370

137464

128048

125137

124666

103055

120658

100425

115820

110673

105676

103913

106503

124613

117788

136572

113692

121227

App
No

PB378

NJ370

AG150

NJ452

PB309

RR091

NJ486

RB043

QE258

RR086

NJ345

PB136

PB228

RR131

QE186

HD218

RB091

RB085

PB205

HD208

AG157

AA616

PB278

PB169

HD139

PB144

RR044

RB090

RB103

PB222

RR137

RB028

RB054

PB194

AG453

HD272

HD181

RR128

RB092

FC596

PB329

RR118

AA896

PB302

RR134

Reg
No

NINGARAJ

MAHESH

NAGARATNA

GURURAJ

UMESH SADALAPURE

RAMULU

UJWALA 

RACHOTI

MALLIKARJUNA

PRIYANKA 

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

SURESH

SANJEEVKUMAR

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

VIJAYKUMARI 

SHIVAPUTRA

KEERTHI R

PUSHPA LATHA

SUNILKUMAR

SHIVAKANT

TULJARAM

MAHESH

VISHWANATH S N 

VINODKUMAR

SHIVAKUMAR

SHARANAPPA

KUMAR NAIK L N 

KAVITHA R

ROHAN KUMAR V

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SRUTI Y

JYOTHI

YALLAPPA

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

ASHWINI

MOHAN 

NAGARAJA S E

BASAVARAJA H

NAVEENKUMAR

MAHESH

MARY

MANJUNATHSWAMY

JAGADEESH

DUNDAPPA

SAVITRAVVA VARADAYYA K

Candidate Name

3B

3B

SC

GM

3B

CAT-1

SC

3B

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

GM

3B

SC

ST

SC

SC

3B

3B

SC

2A

3B

SC

3B

2A

SC

SC

3B

3B

2A

SC

2A

3B

3A

SC

2A

3A

SC

2A

3B

3B

SC

SC

3B

Category

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R W HK

 R W HK

 R PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R W PH HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-86

22-JUL-87

01-AUG-87

01-AUG-88

01-JUN-91

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

15-SEP-89

01-JUN-92

01-JUN-85

06-FEB-91

19-JUN-93

31-JUL-85

01-JUN-89

08-JUN-84

15-AUG-89

25-JUL-91

01-FEB-84

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-89

02-MAY-90

27-JAN-85

01-MAR-87

01-JUN-86

01-DEC-85

01-APR-88

01-JUN-86

06-AUG-87

01-JUN-92

21-SEP-92

22-MAY-76

01-JUN-87

29-JUN-86

12-AUG-86

01-JUN-88

05-JUN-83

20-JUL-85

01-JUN-88

22-JUL-88

10-JUL-84

05-SEP-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

06-DEC-90

DOB

69

67

67

66

66

65

65

64

64

64

63

63

63

62

62

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

58

58

57

56

56

55

55

55

54

53

53

52

52

52

51

51

50

50

49

49

48

48

48

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences, HassanInstitute Name :

RURAL

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Sl
No

114928

113322

133169

114352

120551

124572

127260

126804

120394

111520

121030

121490

139580

125936

130305

102451

122786

110395

119960

136269

126922

135379

129314

112750

118394

117266

120659

101941

137546

112677

106620

120866

106552

107704

109962

110937

116952

120462

App
No

PB305

RR038

AG398

AG488

PB142

AG383

RB048

RR048

PB371

HD288

HD017

AG036

RR051

FC405

RR133

RB032

PB399

HD282

PB208

AA647

AA568

FC265

AA676

HD219

RB078

PB148

NJ207

HD203

RB097

PB165

AG015

HD562

AG124

HD192

HD198

RR080

HD300

HD126

Reg
No

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

SHASHIKANTHRADDY PATIL

RENUKA S

SURESHKUMAR

CHANDRAPPA O

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

DASHARATH

VINOD DUDHAKAMBLE

RADHA G

UMESHA S

HARISH

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

RAGHAVENDRA

VINOD

KIRAN KUMAR

NAGARAJ

NAGAPPA

ASHOKA K V

MARUTI AMAJI

SHEELA J 

MD TOUSEEF

SAROJA  M

MAHESH

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

MALLIKARJUN

KANAKAPPA

MALLIKARJUN

ANANDA HIREMATH

DATTURAJ

NAGNATH

SHIVAKUMARA H S

SANTOSH

ELIAZAR

Candidate Name

CAT-1

3B

3A

3A

SC

ST

2A

SC

3B

ST

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

SC

3B

SC

3B

SC

SC

2A

SC

2B

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

3B

ST

SC

2A

3B

3B

Category

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

26-JUL-87

20-JUL-88

15-AUG-85

26-APR-86

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

11-JAN-88

25-OCT-89

12-MAY-85

25-APR-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-86

01-JAN-92

07-DEC-86

23-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

15-JUL-87

01-JUN-89

30-AUG-86

28-JUN-87

15-APR-85

20-JUN-91

06-APR-90

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-88

20-NOV-83

01-DEC-82

05-NOV-83

01-JUN-81

04-JUN-87

02-DEC-87

31-JUL-86

15-JUN-84

13-MAR-87

DOB

47

47

47

47

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

39

39

38

37

37

36

35

33

32

32

32

31

30

20

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences, HassanInstitute Name :

KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

111436

110795

138391

133278

125997

110832

128892

136045

114910

120969

101070

103898

139304

135324

107171

114895

120790

137431

100523

106816

133285

114441

123782

106858

126100

139902

114157

112858

101284

106423

108567

139669

132536

134931

112270

100898

117954

112441

120445

137090

131366

119782

102207

121731

126347

App
No

PB185

RB034

RB089

AG323

PB378

RR112

RB042

NJ370

PB369

NJ452

RR050

PB309

PB164

RB043

PB252

QE258

RR086

PB376

NJ345

RR069

PB328

PB136

PB228

RR131

PB354

QE186

PB198

PB180

HD218

AG061

NJ391

AG135

HD208

AG493

AG157

HD207

PB345

PB278

PB169

RB060

RR081

RB074

HD204

HD139

FC206

Reg
No

SANKET

RIYAZ BASHA

SRINIVAS

SATEESHA KUMAR

NINGARAJ

SHOBHA

JAYALAXMI G

MAHESH

SHIVUKUMAR

GURURAJ

CHANDRAKANTH P R

UMESH SADALAPURE

LINGARAJ

RACHOTI

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

MALLIKARJUNA

PRIYANKA 

NAGARAJ

BASAVARAJA KARIYAPPANNANAVARA

GURUSWAMY

HANAMANTHRAYA

SURESH

SANJEEVKUMAR

JANECUNTE LINGANAGOUDA

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

SIDRAMAPPA

CHANNAVEERAPPA NAGNOOR

SHIVAPUTRA

SRIDHAR A

AMARESH HANAMANT

GURULING V H

SHIVAKANT

RAVI KUMBAR

TULJARAM

SURYAKIRAN

SANTOSH

VISHWANATH S N 

VINODKUMAR

SHARANA BASAVA

NETRAVATHI

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

SHIVAKUMAR

GANGAMMA KURIYAR

Candidate Name

3B

2B

SC

3B

3B

SC

3B

3B

3B

GM

2A

3B

3B

3B

2A

3B

SC

3B

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

GM

3B

2A

SC

2A

3B

ST

2A

3B

3B

3B

2A

SC

SC

3B

3B

SC

GM

2A

SC

SC

3B

2A

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

Hor - Res

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

24-MAY-86

15-JAN-84

01-JUN-86

25-DEC-91

03-JUN-87

22-JUL-87

20-JUN-86

01-AUG-88

05-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

08-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

04-OCT-87

15-SEP-89

01-JUN-92

30-JUL-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

06-FEB-91

19-JUN-93

31-JUL-85

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

05-MAY-87

30-MAR-92

08-JUN-84

21-JUL-87

10-JUL-84

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

05-FEB-88

01-JUN-89

01-SEP-82

20-FEB-83

27-JAN-85

01-MAR-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

27-FEB-87

DOB

74

73

71

69

69

69

67

67

66

66

66

66

65

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

61

61

60

60

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

57

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

100300

131709

116805

111133

117636

120039

128195

109112

128048

140298

124471

115202

124666

122218

121321

103055

112674

130752

106659

120658

136887

115820

110673

105676

118727

137826

127246

101796

134372

103913

106503

115484

112507

100617

124613

128003

140510

130301

133318

136572

113692

124647

115463

121227

114928

App
No

RB057

RB056

PB144

HD193

RR044

RB088

RB068

PB415

PB222

RR075

HD214

PB179

RB028

AA727

AA668

RB054

RR039

PB109

HD206

PB194

PB094

HD272

HD181

RR128

RR092

PB283

RR061

PB117

RB087

RB092

FC596

PB256

PB265

HD117

PB329

PB410

RR274

HD269

PB296

AA896

PB302

PB099

FC292

RR134

PB305

Reg
No

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SANGAMESHWARA

SHARANAPPA

SWAROOPARNI

KUMAR NAIK L N 

JYOTHI

KAMAL

ADVEPPA

SHANTAPPA TOLANUR

SHIVUKUMAR B CHINIWAL

SOMSINGH

MAMIT KUMAR

JYOTHI

SUNIL

ARJUN

YALLAPPA

TIPPESWAMY G C 

RAJSHEKAR

DAYANAND

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

GOVIND

MOHAN 

NAGARAJA S E

BASAVARAJA H

MUD LALSING NAIK

RAGHAVENDRA 

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

BASAVALINGA G M

NAVEENKUMAR

MAHESH

ASHOK KUMAR

MIRZA FAIYAZ BAIG

RAFEEQ

MARY

AMARESHWARA

YUVARAJU O V

KIRAN

JAYSINGH

JAGADEESH

DUNDAPPA

ASHAPAK

AMITKUMAR 

SAVITRAVVA VARADAYYA K

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

Candidate Name

2B

SC

2A

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

3B

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

CAT-1

3B

SC

3B

SC

SC

2A

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

2A

2A

2B

2B

3B

3B

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

2B

GM

3B

CAT-1

Category

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

10-FEB-88

01-JUN-85

01-DEC-85

20-JUN-86

01-APR-88

03-JUN-89

10-MAY-87

29-SEP-89

01-JUN-92

19-MAY-85

01-JUL-85

17-DEC-89

22-MAY-76

01-JUN-82

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-AUG-88

03-JUL-84

01-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

20-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

05-JUN-83

20-JUL-85

05-MAY-86

12-AUG-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

20-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

22-JUL-88

10-APR-81

05-MAY-81

05-MAY-81

10-JUL-84

27-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

11-MAY-81

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-88

16-JUN-88

18-AUG-88

06-DEC-90

25-NOV-85

DOB

57

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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KANNADA

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Sl
No

113322

106108

133169

128664

114352

109722

109887

115390

116075

120551

124572

126955

108348

127260

126804

120394

113647

104209

135856

133217

124510

121490

110289

139580

125936

130305

107455

111734

136923

128317

125301

102451

122786

110395

119960

115097

136269

126922

135379

123547

132135

117266

130605

120659

101941

App
No

RR038

PB316

AG398

NJ273

AG488

PB308

HD217

PB076

PB157

PB142

AG383

PB421

AG003

RB048

RR048

PB371

HD273

PB375

PB134

QE094

HD247

AG036

PB231

RR051

FC405

RR133

HD134

HD274

PB077

HD256

PB246

RB032

PB399

HD282

PB208

PB089

AA647

AA568

FC265

HD140

HD249

PB148

HD258

NJ207

HD203

Reg
No

SANGAMESH

CHANNABASAVA G M

SHASHIKANTHRADDY PATIL

IMRAN KHAN

RENUKA S

SANTOSH

OMKAR

NANUSING

SHIVARAJ

SURESHKUMAR

CHANDRAPPA O

VIJAY MITRA

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

RAMESH NAIK

VIROOPAKSHAPPA

KUPENDRA

VISHAL

RAMESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

TEJASWINI

RADHA G

DEVARAJ

UMESHA S

HARISH

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

ANANDSHEEL

REETA

MAHESH

SRIKANT

HARISHKUMAR

RAGHAVENDRA

VINOD

KIRAN KUMAR

NAGARAJ

CHRISTOPHER

NAGAPPA

ASHOKA K V

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

SANDEEP

MAHESH

ANAND

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

SANTOSH

Candidate Name

3B

ST

3A

2B

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

2A

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

2A

3B

3B

SC

SC

Category

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-86

13-JUN-86

26-JUL-87

30-MAY-88

20-JUL-88

06-APR-89

28-OCT-82

01-OCT-83

08-JUN-85

15-AUG-85

26-APR-86

18-FEB-93

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

05-JUN-90

02-MAY-84

07-JUN-84

16-JUN-86

26-MAY-89

12-MAY-85

24-JUN-86

25-APR-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-81

21-JAN-83

18-MAR-83

05-JUN-84

12-JUL-85

21-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

01-JAN-92

07-DEC-86

23-FEB-87

28-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

15-JUL-87

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

02-OCT-87

20-JUN-91

01-JAN-90

06-APR-90

10-FEB-88

DOB

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

39

39

38

38

37

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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KANNADA

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

Sl
No

137546

131494

123155

112677

106620

101433

133568

101287

118014

128624

120866

115569

128810

106552

107704

109962

110937

116952

136924

114293

126864

107689

120462

App
No

RB097

PB166

PB073

PB165

AG015

HD168

RR054

HD166

HD119

RR034

HD562

PB197

HD137

AG124

HD192

HD198

RR080

HD300

HD132

HD186

HD265

PB103

HD126

Reg
No

BASAVARAJAPPA LAMANI

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

GURUNATHA

MALLIKARJUN

KANAKAPPA

SANTOSH

SHEKHAR NAIK

MAHADEV

RAJKUMAR

ASHOK

MALLIKARJUN

VEERESH SIMPI

RITA ROSELEEN

ANANDA HIREMATH

DATTURAJ

NAGNATH

SHIVAKUMARA H S

SANTOSH

SUNIL KIRAN

CHANDRASHEKHAR

SABASTIN JOY

MONAMMA

ELIAZAR

Candidate Name

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

2A

SC

3B

2A

3B

3B

ST

SC

2A

3B

SC

3B

3B

2A

3B

Category

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-88

03-SEP-93

19-JUL-81

20-NOV-83

01-DEC-82

01-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

10-JUL-80

01-JAN-83

14-MAY-86

05-NOV-83

03-NOV-84

22-JUL-80

01-JUN-81

04-JUN-87

02-DEC-87

31-JUL-86

15-JUN-84

28-JUL-84

01-JUN-87

06-MAY-88

01-JUN-79

13-MAR-87

DOB

37

37

36

36

35

35

35

34

34

34

33

33

32

32

32

32

31

30

30

30

28

26

20

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

2

3

4

Sl
No

107171

125137

109722

110031

App
No

PB252

RR137

PB308

HD162

Reg
No

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

SRUTI Y

SANTOSH

ANIL KUMAR

Candidate Name

2A

2A

SC

CAT-1

Category

 K PH HK

 R W PH HK

 K PH HK

 PH HK

Hor - Res

04-OCT-87

21-SEP-92

06-APR-89

05-MAY-83

DOB

64

54

47

33

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sl
No

114910

103028

101284

119419

114522

117992

120658

127246

101796

106552

App
No

PB369

RR091

HD218

PB205

AA616

PB364

PB194

RR061

PB117

AG124

Reg
No

SHIVUKUMAR

RAMULU

SHIVAPUTRA

SUNILKUMAR

MAHESH

SANTOSH

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

ANANDA HIREMATH

Candidate Name

3B

CAT-1

ST

3B

2A

3B

3B

SC

SC

3B

Category

 K PD HK

 R PD HK

 R K PD HK

 R PD HK

 R PD HK

 PD HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 R K PD HK

Hor - Res

20-JUN-86

06-JUN-86

08-JUN-84

01-FEB-84

02-MAY-90

01-JUN-88

29-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

01-JUN-81

DOB

66

65

60

59

59

54

52

51

50

32

Score

General


